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Hot water tank (electric) Small storage water heater 51 222152

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung

Nenninhalt
Nennuberdruck
Anschlussleistung
Wasseranschluss

Mit Armatur
Zirkulationsanschluss
Nennspannung 1
Bedienung
Temperaturanzeige
Warmeinhaltsanzeige
Temperaturbegrenzung
Signalanode
Kunststoffrohrtauglich
Bauart

Boilerbetrieb

Werkstoff des Behalters
Bauart Heizkorper

ET4200251
4017212221525
Stiebel Eltron
222152

SHU 5 SL

Warmwasserspeicher

5
7bar
2..2kW

230V

Bereitschaftsstromverbrauch / 20.31kWh

Schutzart (IP)

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Mit Display

Mit Universalflansch
Mit Warmeaustauscher
Mit Warmedammung
Gewicht

421mm
263mm
230mm

5.2kg
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Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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